

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2766 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIMALAYAN INSTITUTE HOSPITAL TRUST & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr B.N.Jha, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms Udit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to list all connected matters together.

Call for the service report from the concerned High

Court without fail.

List again on 9.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj